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Ford Tourneo 1.5 TDCi Zetec 5dr | Jun 2020

WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE VEHICLE / 3+ WHEELCHAIR
SEATING

AVAILABLE SOON / AWAITING MOT TEST
Vehicle Features

'‘Quickclear' heated windscreen/heated washer jets, Adjustable
rear package tray, Body colour door handles, Body coloured
bumpers, Body coloured electrically adjustable heated door
mirrors, Cruise control + speed limiter, Device dock, Driver's
seat armrest and lumbar support, Driver and passenger airbags,
Dual sliding rear passenger doors with flip out windows, Easy
fuel capless refuelling system, Electronic stability control with hill
start assist, Electronic transponder immobiliser, Engine
immobiliser, Front fog lights, Glazed heated rear liftgate with
rear wash / wipe, Height adjustable drivers seat, Leather
steering wheel, Power front windows, Quadro cloth upholstery,
Remote central locking with power door dead locks, seat side
and side curtain airbags, Side door track cover, Tray tables
behind front row seats, Tyre pressure monitor

USED CARS JL|

g McKeary's 13 Cashel Road Macosquin Coleraine, Coleraine, BT51 4PW

Office: 028 7035 1081

Miles: 9518
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Blue
Engine Size: 1499
Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: MPV
Insurance group: 11E
Reg: RGZ3985

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4157mm
1764mm
1741mm
5

395L

55.4MPG

68.9MPG

62.8MPG

6 SPEED
175MPH
13.4s

99.2BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



