

Office: 028 7035 1081

Ford Tourneo 1.5 TDCi Zetec 5dr | Jun 2020 WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE VEHICLE / 3+ WHEELCHAIR SEATING







AVAILABLE SOON / AWAITING MOT TEST

Vehicle Features

'Quickclear' heated windscreen/heated washer jets, Adjustable rear package tray, Body colour door handles, Body coloured bumpers, Body coloured electrically adjustable heated door mirrors, Cruise control + speed limiter, Device dock, Driver's seat armrest and lumbar support, Driver and passenger airbags, Dual sliding rear passenger doors with flip out windows, Easy fuel capless refuelling system, Electronic stability control with hill start assist, Electronic transponder immobiliser, Engine immobiliser, Front fog lights, Glazed heated rear liftgate with rear wash / wipe, Height adjustable drivers seat, Leather steering wheel, Power front windows, Quadro cloth upholstery, Remote central locking with power door dead locks, seat side and side curtain airbags, Side door track cover, Tray tables behind front row seats, Tyre pressure monitor

Miles:	9518	
Fuel Type:	Diesel	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	Blue	
Engine Size:	1499	
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)		
Body Style:	MPV	
Insurance group:	11E	

RGZ3985

Technical Specs

Reg:

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4157mm
Width:	1764mm
Height:	1741mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	395L
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	55.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	68.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	62.8MPG
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	175MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.4s
Engine Power BHP:	99.2BHP

